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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
02/11/2017 - 10:31 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. ORNEK, Alpkan 95 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 2:02.88 710 A 26.87 31.99 34.20 29.82
2. SELMECI, Levente 00 Dunaferr DVSI 2:04.42 684 A 26.58 32.09 36.36 29.39
3. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.68 663 A 26.70 31.58 37.57 29.83
4. GRIGORE, Andrei 96 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu2:06.08 657 A 27.19 31.92 36.99 29.98
5. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 2:06.17 656 A 27.10 32.60 37.22 29.25
6. FEDERICO, Baggo 00 Montebelluna nuoto 2:08.99 613 A 28.18 32.59 38.11 30.11
7. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.33 595 A 28.11 33.37 38.76 30.09
8. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.48 579 A 28.08 33.74 39.03 30.63
9. FILIPPO, Sbrissa 00 Montebelluna nuoto 2:14.78 538 R 28.15 34.18 39.67 32.78

10. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:16.91 513 R 28.84 35.07 40.87 32.13
11. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 2:17.95 501 27.93 35.54 42.53 31.95
12. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:18.73 493 29.22 35.36 41.00 33.15
13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.91 481 29.16 36.22 42.55 31.98
14. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.61 473 29.13 34.98 41.77 34.73
15. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.19 458 29.60 37.32 42.39 32.88
16. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.62 454 29.91 37.71 42.12 32.88
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.44 437 30.56 37.76 41.15 34.97
18. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:26.78 416 31.93 37.79 43.88 33.18
19. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:27.47 410 31.23 39.04 43.96 33.24
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.50 402 30.82 40.27 41.41 36.00
21. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:29.00 398 31.04 39.55 43.82 34.59
22. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.26 388 32.57 40.29 41.78 35.62
23. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.49 386 31.82 41.66 43.73 33.28
24. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:31.68 377 31.83 38.89 47.23 33.73
25. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.17 373 32.24 41.04 42.49 36.40
26. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.91 368 33.35 39.34 45.30 34.92
27. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:34.47 357 30.89 40.86 45.09 37.63
28. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:46.20 287 33.78 41.29 51.90 39.23
29. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:52.51 256 36.70 45.26 54.61 35.94
30. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:54.22 249 36.70 45.20 51.79 40.53
31. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:00.44 224 37.77 50.12 51.44 41.11
32. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:01.50 220 39.21 48.52 54.15 39.62
33. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:02.90 215 39.24 46.15 57.18 40.33

DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd

15 - 16 godina

1. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 2:06.17 656 A 27.10 32.60 37.22 29.25
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.33 595 A 28.11 33.37 38.76 30.09
3. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:16.91 513 R 28.84 35.07 40.87 32.13
4. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:18.73 493 29.22 35.36 41.00 33.15
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.44 437 30.56 37.76 41.15 34.97
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.50 402 30.82 40.27 41.41 36.00
7. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:29.00 398 31.04 39.55 43.82 34.59
8. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.49 386 31.82 41.66 43.73 33.28

14 godina i mlađi

1. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 2:17.95 501 27.93 35.54 42.53 31.95
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.91 481 29.16 36.22 42.55 31.98
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.19 458 29.60 37.32 42.39 32.88
4. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.62 454 29.91 37.71 42.12 32.88
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:26.78 416 31.93 37.79 43.88 33.18
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:27.47 410 31.23 39.04 43.96 33.24
7. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.26 388 32.57 40.29 41.78 35.62
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:31.68 377 31.83 38.89 47.23 33.73
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.17 373 32.24 41.04 42.49 36.40

10. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.91 368 33.35 39.34 45.30 34.92
11. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:34.47 357 30.89 40.86 45.09 37.63
12. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:46.20 287 33.78 41.29 51.90 39.23
13. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:52.51 256 36.70 45.26 54.61 35.94
14. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:54.22 249 36.70 45.20 51.79 40.53
15. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:00.44 224 37.77 50.12 51.44 41.11
16. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:01.50 220 39.21 48.52 54.15 39.62
17. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:02.90 215 39.24 46.15 57.18 40.33

DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd

VK-EXH OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.12 309 35.31 41.76 49.17 35.88


